Sterility Testing 75Sterisart® Universal Pumps
  Specifications
Pump flow rate 70–650 ml/min
Power requirements 100–240 VAC
Frequency 50–60 Hz
Power consumption 100 W
Dimensions
Pump
Pump with holding ring for
bottles, container
approx. 336+260+210 mm (with lever) (W+D+H)
approx. 440+365+485 mm (W+D+H)
Weight
Basic version 16419
Upgraded version 16420 with
display and user software
approx. 13.5 kg
approx. 14.6 kg
  Ordering Information
Description Order No.
Sterisart® Universal pump, basic version 16419
 Sterisart® Universal pump, upgraded version
with display and user software
16420
Accessories
Description Order No.
Footswitch 1ZE---0033
 Adapter for Sterisart® NF units, fitting into container
for draining of Millipore Equinox pump
1ZG---0014
Transport trolley 1ZE---0039
Communication kit 1ZE---0040
Installation kit for isolators 1ZE---0050
Container for draining 1ZG---0028
Drain Tubing 1ZA---0002
Further accessories are available on request.